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Trail de Conimbriga, Terras de Sico

£

=, 3
% : “{\S‘r
g Co
Classificagdo Equipas

CDCR CTT Coimbra
1626 Rui Rodrigues

1628 Jodo Pimentel
1625 Fernando Carvalho

1629 Marcio Pereira
CA Barreira
1232 Nuno Dias
1234  Germano Capela
1233 Sara de Brito
1235 Jorge Agostinho
Fire Team BYMC
1157 Marco Carlos Carvalho
1295 Hugo Ricardo
1676 Joaquim Paiva
1158 Jodao Pedro Rodrigues
Multipower | Gaia Trail
1635 Dinis Gongalves
1066 Jodo Pedro Nunes
1444 Henrique Oliveira
1445 Paulo Madeira
Offtel Runners
1039  Bruno Figueiredo
1650 Edgar Ganilho
1046 Patricia Carreira
1458 Mario Carvalho
ARSM - Assoc. Rec. de S. Miguel
1136 Orlando Manuel Pires
1593 Marco Rodrigues
1592 Pedro Baptista
1594 Luis Antonio Inacio
Bosch Termotecnologia SA
1114 Ricardo Coelho
1113 Jodo Baldaia
1117 Joao Santana
1120 Rui Pereira
GR Clube
1095 Janis Meziels
1131 Jorge Assungao
1796 Carlos Polonio
1191 Pedro Gongalves
ProAventuras
1680 Pedro Sousa
1675 Miguel Nuno Santos
1557 Sérgio Casal
1693  Filipa Fernandes

Trail 23km

23 de Fevereiro 2014

Classificagao equipas
22 Pontos
SEN M o3
SEN M 50
SEN M 7°
SEN M 8°
103 Pontos
SEN M 30
M45 11°
F40 36°
M55 53°
193 Pontos
SEN M 10°
SEN M 48°
SEN M 67°
SEN M 68°
219 Pontos
SEN M 6°
SEN M 14°
SEN M 97°
SEN M 102°
264 Pontos
SUB23 M 15°
SEN M 60°
SUB23 F 69°
M55 120°
275 Pontos
M40 20°
M40 56°
SEN M 66°
SEN M 133°
327 Pontos
SEN M 27°
SEN M 28°
M40 91°
M40 181°
380 Pontos
SEN M 4
M50 78°
M45 131°
M40 167°
385 Pontos
M55 320
M40 65°
M45 142°
SEN F 146°
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10°

11°

12°

13°

14°

15°

16°

17°

18°

1523
1210
1468
1599

1175
1174
1173
1176

1733
1734
1732
1737

1470
1400
1749
1747

1481
1487
1485
1488

1778
1792
1363
1123

1196
1063

592
1589

1229
1316
1720
1766

1189
1437
1414
1467

Montanha Clube Trail Running

José Sequeira SEN M
Renato Barros M45
Nuno Braga SEN M
Bruno Marques SEN M
UGAS TRAIL
Leonel Ramos SEN M
Miguel Neves SEN M
Daniel Santos SEN M
Jodo Ramos SUB23 M
Gesinserde
Ruben Dias SEN M
Cesario Madeira SEN M
Sérgio Jorge SEN M
Ivo Vinagre SEN M
ACPortalegre/UTSM
Bruno Carrilho SEN M
Vitorina Mourato F45
Manuel Ceia M50
Jodo Paulo Henriques M40

Team Sico Trails

Jodo Pedro Fernandes SEN M
Nuno Filipe Coelho SEN M
Carlos Azinhaga SEN M
Mario Martins M40
O Mundo da Corrida

Guilherme Branquinho M40

Jodo Diogo Martins SUB23 M
Pedro Beaumont M50
Jorge Lestro SEN M

Quinta Maia Runners

Miguel Pires SEN M
André Fonte SEN M
Salvador Mascarenhas M45
Miguel Paulo SEN M
Run@pFigueira
Tiago Rodrigues SEN M
Mario Carapinheiro M45
Pedro Cruz SEN M
Marco Ferrao SEN M
Clube Fluvial de Coimbra
Mario Barata M40
Antonio Allegro SUB23 M
PC Simdes M45

Francisco Allegro M45

402 Pontos
520

76°

114°

160°

608 Pontos
86°

107°

134°

281°

632 Pontos
108°

112°

113°

299°

650 Pontos
62°

172°

178°

238°

660 Pontos
136°

139°

177°

208°

699 Pontos
29°

157°

243°

270°

790 Pontos
50°

81°

275°

384°

842 Pontos
158°

189°

197°

298°

959 Pontos
63°

231°

300°

365°
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19°

20°

21°

22°

230

24°

25°

26°

27°

1795

594
1755
1793

1202
1154
1258
1259

1276
1150
1247
1246

1571
1567
1569
1568

1630
1261
1412
1260

1439
1440
1441
1442

1177
1278
1791
1473

1713
1710
1711
1714

1241
1215
1164
1415

Factor X
Nuno Barra
José Paulo Ribeiro
Paulo Jorge Oliveira
Jodo Paulo Coimbra
Pizzaria Papo-Seco Trail
Romeu Gouveia
Jodo Patricio
Marco Veludo
Dora Almeida
Os Trinca Espinhas
Nuno Carrapigo
Luis Salgueiro
Almerinda Velez
Jos¢ Manuel Velez
Companhia Bazfias
Jodo Pedro Martins
Filipe Nascimento
Fernando Rothes
Artur Costa
Mountain Trails Tean/Cesta Camponesa
Paulo Acafrao
Luis Andrade
Francisco Martins
José Andrade
Clube Portugal Telecom Zona Norte
Rui Vitor Meireles
Ricardo Jodo Caria Pinheiro
Pedro Machete Pereira
José Manuel Correia
Con_Dores do Choupal Coimbra
Anténio Amaral
Pedro Varela
Guilherme Martins
Antonio Patricio
Pascoalitos
Tiago Nobre
David Manuel Jesus
Mario Jorge Melo
Ivénio Martins
CLAC - Entroncamento
Luis Rei
Renato Martins
Pedro Carmo

Nelson Pereira

Trail 23km

23 de Fevereiro 2014

Classificacao equipas

M4s
SEN M
SEN M
M4s

SUB23 M
SUB23 M
SEN M
SEN F

M40
SEN M
F45
M55

SEN M
SEN M
M40

SEN M

M4s

SEN M
SEN M
SEN M

SEN M
SEN M
SEN M
M45

M45
M40
M4s
M4s5

SEN M
SEN M
SEN M
SEN M

M60
SEN M
SEN M
M40

983 Pontos
49°

77°

255°

602°

1043 Pontos
61°

98°

369°

515°

1050 Pontos
193¢

198°

289°

370°

1056 Pontos
164°

265°

313°

314°

1098 Pontos
201°

211°

252°

434°

1130 Pontos
148°

233°

340°

409°

1147 Pontos
200°

239°

267°

441°

1158 Pontos
174°

221°

278°

485°

1212 Pontos
176°

263°

385°

388°
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28°

29°

30°

31°

320

33°

34°

35°

36°

1548
1636
1256
1257

1242
1081
1165
1525

1608
1767
1622
1265

1132
1098
1292
1029

1272
1614
1721
1534

1475
1491
1479
1474

1349
1328
1290
1651

1121
1756
1709
1686

1218
1172
1217
1209

Pés troikados
Pedro Caniceiro
Hugo Girdao
Jodo Narciso
Catarina Costa

RoundTrail
Rui Paulo Santos
Carlos Santos
Fabio Silva
César Pereira

Slowdown Trail Running
Paulo Ramirez
José Miguel Vieira
José Alves
Sérgio Varela

BTTrain
Arnaldo Ferreira
Sérgio Gongalo
Rui Manuel Gaspar
Antonio Jose Ferreira

SS CGD
Paulo Pires
Jos¢ Pereira
Roberto Barreto
Nuno Valada

Cabana In Ega
Thomas Ramos
Pedro Ferreira
Pedro Gongalves

Cristiano Venancio

Nao fazemos nem mais um...

Pedro Mendes Silva
Tiago Ribeiro
José Custodio Almeida Oliveira
Paulo Angelino
NEL Pédatleta
Paulo Heleno
Aurélio Silva
André Goucha
Sonia Reis
CCDPJ Coimbra
Aurélio Afonso
Renato Carvalho
Sonia Lima

Dina Barroca

km
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SEN M
SEN M
SEN M
SEN F

SEN M
SEN M
SEN M
SEN M

M40
M40
M45
SEN M

SEN M
SEN M
SEN M
SEN M

M45
M60
SEN M
M40

SUB23 M
SUB23 M
SUB23 M
SUB23 M

SEN M
SEN M
M55
M45

M40
SEN M
M40
SEN F

SEN M
SEN M
SEN F
F40

1237 Pontos
226°
276°
306°
429°
1264 Pontos
122°
292°
332°
518°
1278 Pontos
140°
285°
380°
473°
1287 Pontos
119°
225°
471°
472°
1426 Pontos
100°
312°
374°
640°
1431 Pontos
250°
251°
346°
584°
1514 Pontos
203°
400°
455°
456°
1674 Pontos
214°
421°
500°
539°
1703 Pontos
187°
449°
533°
534°
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Classificacao equipas
Classificagao Equipas

37° EIRAGYM 1737 Pontos
1393 Jodo Pereira M50 310°
1395  Alzira Marques F45 322°
1392 Jodo Torrado M60 475°
1394 Carla Marques F40 630°

38° C.A. Amigos Parque da Paz 2285 Pontos
1080 Claudio Gongalves SEN M 383°
1023 Sao Galvao F45 598°
1024 Ana Paula Lima F40 599°

1021  Luis Pires M45 705°



